DESCRIPTION

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRIZIEMYSLU | MOTORYZACIDI

-

slotted f

SYMBOL: 4932464041 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546219864

4932464041 - Volt Tester SL 0,5x3x65

s

https://imilwauke.pl/en/21397-4932464041-probnik-napiecia-sl-05x3x65.html

Link do karty produktu

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

4-05-2024

4932464041
3.00

65.00

prébnik napiecia
ptaskie

standardowe

1 kontakt@imilwauke.pl

. 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540


https://imilwauke.pl/en/21397-4932464041-probnik-napiecia-sl-05x3x65.html
https://pl.milwaukeetool.eu/sitefiles/handlers/downloadfacttags.ashx?agilityid=322503&facttagsize=1&cultureCode=pl-PL

